Pe?fw/

State School

Breakfast Menu
Hash Brown
Hot Chocolate

Fruit

Watermelon wedge
Frozen Pineapple ring
Frozen Orange wedge
Fruit Salad tub

Snacks

Popcorners

Salt, White Chedar or Sweet & Salty
Red Rock Deli chips

Sea salt or Honey soy chicken
Pretzels

Plain

Mini Bites

Cheese or Chicken

Jatz

Jatz & Cheese

Vegemite Scroll

Custard

Mousse — Chocolate

Ice Blocks

Jelly sticks

lcy fruit

Zooper dooper

Ice block - Cola, Raspberry, Lemonade
Paddle Pop - Rainbow

Splits - Raspberry, Mango or Lime
Frozen yogurt - Chocolate, Strawberry
or Watermelon

Vanilla Ice Cream tub

$1.00
$2.00

$0.80
$0.80
$0.50
$3.50

$1.80

$1.80
$1.30

$1.50

$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.50
$1.50

$0.20
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.20
$1.20

$2.20
$2.00

Online orders via Qkr! by 9am

Opening hours
@krl Tuesday to Friday
Breakfast from 8:30am

1% break 11am and 2" break 1:30pm

Z Agociation

PandC@petries.eq.edu.au

Hot Food

Garlic bread

Croissant with ham and cheese
Pizza

Chicken nuggets

Sausage roll

Mini $2.50 Large
Snack pie

Mini Hotdog

Mini Hotdog with cheese
Hotdog

Hotdog with cheese

Chicken sub (Tenders w/ lettuce & mayo)

Cheese Burger

Shack wrap (Nuggets w/ lettuce & mayo)

Sauce (Tomato or BBQ)

Sandwiches/Wraps

Ham and Salad Sandwich
Chicken and Salad Sandwich
Cheese and Salad Sandwich
Salad Sandwich

Egg, Lettuce and Mayo Sandwich
Ham or Cheese Sandwich

Basic Sandwich

Jam, Honey or Vegemite

Ham and Cheese Toasted Sandwich
(add Tomato)

Cheese Toasted Sandwich

(add Tomato)

Wrap extra

Gluten Free Bread extra

Drinks

Bottled water

250ml $1.00 600ml
Juice poppers

Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Orange
Groove

Watermelen, Raspberry, Grape or
Strawberry and Cream

Breaka Milk - Chocolate or Strawberry
Milo with Skim milk

Skim Milk

$0.80
$4.50
$5.00
$3.50

$3.50
$2.70
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$0.30

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50

$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$0.50
$1.00

$1.50
$1.70

$2.50
$2.20

$1.80
$1.50


mailto:PandC@petries.eq.edu.au

