

PandC@petries.eq.edu.au

Snack Shack Menu 2023

Breakfast Menu

Hash Brown	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.00

tate School

Fruit

Watermelon wedge	\$0.80
Frozen Pineapple ring	\$0.80
Frozen Orange wedge	\$0.50
Fruit Salad tub	\$3.50

Snacks

Popcorners	
Salt, White Chedar or Sweet & Salty	\$1.80
Red Rock Deli chips	
Sea salt or Honey soy chicken	\$1.80
Pretzels	\$1.30
Plain	
Mini Bites	\$1.50
Cheese or Chicken	
Jatz	\$0.50
Jatz & Cheese	\$1.00
Vegemite Scroll	\$0.50
Custard	\$1.50
Mousse – <i>Chocolate</i>	\$1.50

Ice Blocks

Qkr!

Jelly sticks	\$0.20
Icy fruit	\$0.50
Zooper dooper	\$0.50
Ice block - Cola, Raspberry, Lemonade	\$1.00
Paddle Pop - <i>Rainbow</i>	\$1.20
Splits - Raspberry, Mango or Lime	\$1.20
Frozen yogurt - <i>Chocolate, Strawberry</i>	
or Watermelon	\$2.20
Vanilla Ice Cream tub	\$2.00

Online orders via Qkr! by 9am **Opening hours**

Tuesday to Friday Breakfast from 8:30am

1st break 11am and 2nd break 1:30pm

Hot Food

Garlic bread			\$0.80
Croissant with	ham and	cheese	\$4.50
Pizza			\$5.00
Chicken nugge	ets		\$3.50
Sausage roll			
Mini	\$2.50	Large	\$3.50
Snack pie			\$2.70
Mini Hotdog			\$2.50
Mini Hotdog v	vith chees	e	\$3.00
Hotdog			\$3.50
Hotdog with c	heese		\$4.00
Chicken sub (1	Fenders w	/ lettuce & mayo)	\$5.50
Cheese Burge	r		\$5.50
Shack wrap (N	luggets w/	' lettuce & mayo)	\$5.00
Sauce (Tomat	o or BBQ)		\$0.30

Sandwiches/Wraps

Ham and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Cheese and Salad Sandwich	\$4.50
Salad Sandwich	\$4.00
Egg, Lettuce and Mayo Sandwich	\$3.50
Ham or Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Basic Sandwich	\$2.50
Jam, Honey or Vegemite	
Ham and Cheese Toasted Sandwich	\$3.50
(add Tomato)	\$4.00
Cheese Toasted Sandwich	\$3.00
(add Tomato)	\$3.50
Wrap extra	\$0.50
Gluten Free Bread extra	\$1.00

Drinks

\$1.00	600ml	\$1.50		
		\$1.70		
Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Orange				
		\$2.50		
Watermelen, Raspberry, Grape or				
d Cream				
Breaka Milk - Chocolate or Strawberry				
n milk		\$1.80		
		\$1.50		
	lackcurran Raspberry, d Cream Chocolate	Blackcurrant, Orange Raspberry, Grape or d Cream Chocolate or Strawberry		